Page 2 of 7 _{ of the provides	2017-01-1908:35:47 CST 19542080845 From Ran
	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
No	te: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H170000174593)))
Not	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845
	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address:
1 1	ULC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FPL FIBERNET, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count Estimated Charge
B	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 06
2017 JAN 15	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$25.00
2017 J	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

K. SALY JAN 2 0 2017 i T

_.

To: Page 3 of 7

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FPL FIBERNET, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

		ut ()		
Name of	Person	Area Code &	Daytime T	elephone Number
STREET/COUL	RIER ADDRESS:		MAILING	ADDRESS:
Registration Sect	ion		Registratio	n Section
Division of Corp	Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building			P.O. Box 6	3327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Flor	ida 32301			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
S25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	-	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E055 (9/15)				
		2		

11

<u>ن</u>ه،

·34-

To: Page 4 of 7

.

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

					1 S.		
	SECTION	l (1-4 must be	completed)		1 Con	THE C	
 Name of limited liability Comp State: FPL FIBERNET, LLC 	any as it appears	on the records o	of the Florida I	Department of	ALL ALL	JUN 19 MILLING	۶.
Enter new principal office address	, if applicable:		·····			637 5	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u>		1220 Augusta D	or., Ste. 600, Ho	Duston, TX 770	57	- (0)()	
Enter new mailing address, if appl (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>						-	
2. The Florida document number c	of this limited liab	ility company is	s:)556		-	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Delaware					~	
4. Date authorized to do business	in Florida:	/2000	····			-	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only							
5. New name of the limited liabili	ty company: (must	contain "Limite	d Liability Co	mpany, " "L.L.	.C.," or "LLC.		
FiberNet Direct Florida LLC							١
(If name unavailable, enter alterna copy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability Co	managers or man	aging members	of transacting adopting the a	business in Flo lternate name.	oride and attach The alternate r	1 a 1ame	
6. If amending the registered agent registered agent and/or the new reg	and/or registered	l officer address tress here:	s on our record	s, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:	CT Corporation S	System				_	
New Registered Office Address:	1201 South Pine I	sland Road				-	
	Plani	lation	Enter Florid	la Street Addre			
		Ci		, Florida	Zip Code	-	
New Registered Agent's Signature I hereby accept the appointment a the provisions of all statutes relati and accept the obligations of my p document is being filed to merely i liability company has been notified	s registered agent ve to the proper a osition as register reflect a change it	t and agree to a and complete pe red agent as pro n the registered s change.	rformance of I ovided for in C	my duties, and Chapter 605, F. ; I hereby conj	l am familiar v S. Or, if this	with	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

3

				2017 JAN
		ment changes the jurisdiction of organization		TALLARY AN IO:
	5. If the amendr	nont changes person, title or capacity in acco	ordance with 603.0902 (1)(e), indica	19542080845 From: Ranae Mcc 2017 JAN 19 AM 10, TALLAHASSEE, FLORID ate that change:
	Title ⁴ Cepacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
	Member D	CC FN Holdings, LLC	1220 Augusta Dr., Ste. 600,	Add
			Houston, TX	Remove
			1220 Augusta Dr., Ste. 600	Aid.
			Houston, JX 77057	Remové
	Member	FPL FiberNet Holdings, LLC	700 Universe Blvd.	Àdd
			Juno Beach, FL 33408	X) Remove
	Prosident 🛙	Carmen Perez.	9250 W. Flagler St.	Add
			Miami, FI: 33174	X: Remove
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Secretary	Scott W. Seeley	700 Universe Blvd.	Adu
			Juno Beach, FL 33408	Remove
	aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 da and amendment(s), duly authenticated by the inder the law of which this entry is organiz	e official having custody of records	s in the
		Lytin Howell	authorized representative	
		Typed or printed	і пале об'яідпес • • \$25 йй	-
			e: 525.00 1	

-- - ---- -

To: Page 6 of 7

____

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FPL FIBERNET, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FPL FIBERNET, LLC" TO "FIBERNET DIRECT FLORIDA LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017, AT 3:01 O`CLOCK P.M.





3169720 8100 SR# 20170268987

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 201883638 Date: 01-17-17

To: Page 7 of 7

2017-01-19 08:35 47 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

FILED 2017 JAN 19 AM 10: 45 TALLAHASSEE, FL ORIDA

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:01 PM 01/17:2017 FILED 03:01 PM 01/17/2017 SR 20170268987. Plie Number: 3169720

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name will be amended to: Fibernet Direct Florida LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the _______, A.D. 2017 _______, A.D. 2017 _______.

R Authorized Person(s)

Name: Lynn Howell

Print or Type

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

WD